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FARMINCTON GAS SALES SYSTEM
(ORIGINAL EIGHT WELLS)
ALLOWABLE AND DEMAND FORECAST

Over or Under (-)

Year & Total Monthly Total Monthly Production, MCF
Mounth Allowable, MCF Production, MCF Monthly Cumulative
1961

October 29,828 110,885 $81,057 81,057
November 54,885 123,341 £68,456 149,513
December 57,858 134,047 £76,189 225,702
1962 ,

January 104,577 128,866 $24,289 249,991
February 127,188% 109,536 -17,652 232,339~
March 162,209 118,689 -43,520 188,819
April 135,420 109,297 -26,123 162,696
May 127,288/ 115,218 -12,070 150,626
June 122,28 110,144 -12,145 138,481
July 66,516 122,846 £56,330 194,811
August 64 ,548% 118,669 £54,121 248,932
September 82,593 106,310 123,717 272,649
October 114,976 96,916 -18,060 254,589
November 117,547 97,438 -20,109 234,480
December 96,987 110,138 £13,151 247,631
1963

January 171,233% 119,980 -51,253 196,378
February 100,402 102,209 {1,807 198,185~
March 111,154~ 109,734 - 1,420 196,765
April 46,570 97,5724 #51,002« 247,767
May 36,641 97,572%% £60,931 308,698
: (5’2! Ny
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*Includes redistribution and adjustment,
**Estimated.




LARGE FORMAT

EXHIBIT HAS
BEEN REMOVED
AND IS LOCATED

IN THE NEXT FILE



